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Description

201801220000
20760

01/22/2018
09:54:52

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 48 85 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:30
Book:48 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1B

201801290000
29000

01/29/2018
12:59:28

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

47 75 Lot#:25
Book:47 Pg:75
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR III

201801300000
31540

01/30/2018
01:42:18

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 48 85 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:28
Book:48 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1B

201802120000
45550

02/12/2018
02:08:43

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FUNCHES
STANLEY T

48 84 Lot#:1047
Book:48 Pg:84
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 1B

201803020000
68850

03/02/2018
02:50:31

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-134
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803020000
68870

03/02/2018
02:50:33

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-135
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201802160000
50810

02/16/2018
10:44:04

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

Sec:36
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201802190000
52840

02/19/2018
10:48:12

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-126
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201803050000
71800

03/05/2018
03:21:58

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 48 85 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:23
Book:48 Pg:85
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 1B



201802200000
53550

02/20/2018
08:45:48

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE HICKS DAVID 48 83 Lot#:1081
Book:48 Pg:83
Sub:BLACKRID
GE PHASE 1A

201802220000
56230

02/22/2018
09:03:10

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

47 75 Lot#:23
Book:47 Pg:75
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR III

201803090000
77640

03/09/2018
01:51:14

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 48 70 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:41
Book:48 Pg:70
Sub:BROCK
POINT PHASE
2A

201803270001
00250

03/27/2018
11:56:50

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 48 70 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:29
Book:48 Pg:70
Sub:BROCK
POINT PHASE
2A

201804050001
12860

04/05/2018
10:48:50

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

SOLDEVILLA
ROBERTO

37 1 Instr
#:20170323000
096670

Lot#:31
Book:37 Pg:1
Sub:HABERSH
AM PLACE

201804110001
20570

04/11/2018
12:00:59

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

10 11 Lot#:2323
Book:10 Pg:11
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE
COUNTRY
CLUB 23RD
ADDITION

201805210001
74660

05/21/2018
12:37:14

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

NSH CORP 49 17 Instr
#:20151223000
436940

Lot#:170
Book:49 Pg:17
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 2A

201805290001
85210

05/29/2018
07:56:18

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-92
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85250

05/29/2018
07:56:22

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-93
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201805290001
85230

05/29/2018
07:56:20

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-41
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201805290001
85270

05/29/2018
07:56:24

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 13 Lot#:6-129
Book:37 Pg:13
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 6TH
SECTOR

201806060001
99140

06/06/2018
01:22:54

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

Instr
#:20141211000
389080

Other:SEE
INST

201806060001
99150

06/06/2018
01:25:12

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TOTTY JERRY
O

Legacy #:1998-
10629 Instr
#:19980326000
106291

Other:SEE
INST



201806110002
04870

06/11/2018
10:38:16

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE RIDGE CREST
HOMES LLC

35 71 Lot#:912
Book:35 Pg:71
Sub:CARNOUS
TIE CREST AT
BALLANTRAE
PHASE 1
FINAL PLAT

201806040001
96440

06/04/2018
04:11:16

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

46 100 Lot#:346
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201806040001
96460

06/04/2018
04:11:18

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE J WRIGHT
BUILDING
COMPANY
INCORPORAT
ED

46 100 Lot#:338
Book:46
Pg:100
Sub:CREEKW
ATER PHASE
111A

201806050001
97380

06/05/2018
02:10:32

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

38 94 Lot#:2659
Book:38 Pg:94
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE LEDGES
SECTOR 26
PHASE TWO
AMENDED
MAP

201806250002
24240

06/25/2018
09:02:23

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

37 120 Lot#:7-40
Book:37
Pg:120
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

201806250002
24260

06/25/2018
09:07:29

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

48 95 Lot#:7-174
Book:48 Pg:95
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 7TH
SECTOR
THIRD
ADDITION
GRAYSON
PLACE
NEIGHBORHO
OD

201806260002
26840

06/26/2018
10:21:00

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WRIGHT
HOMES INC

39 17 Lot#:165
Book:39 Pg:17
Sub:HERITAG
E TRACE
PHASE 3

201807200002
58310

07/20/2018
09:52:54

VALLEY
NATIONAL
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DONOVAN
BUILDERS
LLC

47 75 Instr
#:20170612000
205920

Lot#:20
Book:47 Pg:75
Sub:GREY
OAKS
SECTOR III


