	Search C	Criteria Fil	ters Applie	ed: Party S	Seq= 1,0; N	Name= VA	LLEY NAT	ΓΙΟΝΑL Β	ANK; Lega	al Seq= 1;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201801220000 20760	01/22/2018 09:54:52	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP			48	85	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:30 Book:48 Pg:85 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1B
201801290000 29000	01/29/2018 12:59:28	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC			47	75		Lot#:25 Book:47 Pg:75 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR III
201801300000 31540	01/30/2018 01:42:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP			48	85	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:28 Book:48 Pg:85 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1B
201802120000 45550	02/12/2018 02:08:43	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FUNCHES STANLEY T			48	84		Lot#:1047 Book:48 Pg:84 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 1B
201803020000 68850	03/02/2018 02:50:31	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-134 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803020000 68870	03/02/2018 02:50:33	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-135 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201802160000 50810	02/16/2018 10:44:04	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED						Sec:36 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201802190000 52840	02/19/2018 10:48:12	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			48	95		Lot#:7-126 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201803050000 71800	03/05/2018 03:21:58	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP			48	85	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:23 Book:48 Pg:85 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 1B

201802200000 53550	02/20/2018 08:45:48	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HICKS DAVID		48	83		Lot#:1081 Book:48 Pg:83 Sub:BLACKRID GE PHASE 1A
201802220000 56230	02/22/2018 09:03:10	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC		47	75		Lot#:23 Book:47 Pg:75 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR III
201803090000 77640	03/09/2018 01:51:14	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP		48	70	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:41 Book:48 Pg:70 Sub:BROCK POINT PHASE 2A
201803270001 00250	03/27/2018 11:56:50	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP		48	70	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:29 Book:48 Pg:70 Sub:BROCK POINT PHASE 2A
201804050001 12860	04/05/2018 10:48:50	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	SOLDEVILLA ROBERTO		37	1	Instr #:20170323000 096670	Lot#:31 Book:37 Pg:1 Sub:HABERSH AM PLACE
201804110001 20570	04/11/2018 12:00:59	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION		10	11		Lot#:2323 Book:10 Pg:11 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTRY CLUB 23RD ADDITION
201805210001 74660	05/21/2018 12:37:14	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	NSH CORP		49	17	Instr #:20151223000 436940	Lot#:170 Book:49 Pg:17 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 2A
201805290001 85210	05/29/2018 07:56:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13		Lot#:6-92 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85250	05/29/2018 07:56:22	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13		Lot#:6-93 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201805290001 85230	05/29/2018 07:56:20	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	120		Lot#:7-41 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201805290001 85270	05/29/2018 07:56:24	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC		37	13		Lot#:6-129 Book:37 Pg:13 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 6TH SECTOR
201806060001 99140	06/06/2018 01:22:54	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				Instr #:20141211000 389080	Other:SEE INST
201806060001 99150	06/06/2018 01:25:12	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TOTTY JERRY O				Legacy #:1998- 10629 Instr #:19980326000 106291	Other:SEE INST

201806110002 04870	06/11/2018 10:38:16	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RIDGE CREST HOMES LLC	35	71		Lot#:912 Book:35 Pg:71 Sub:CARNOUS TIE CREST AT BALLANTRAE PHASE 1 FINAL PLAT
201806040001 96440	06/04/2018 04:11:16	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	46	100		Lot#:346 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201806040001 96460	06/04/2018 04:11:18	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	J WRIGHT BUILDING COMPANY INCORPORAT ED	46	100		Lot#:338 Book:46 Pg:100 Sub:CREEKW ATER PHASE 111A
201806050001 97380	06/05/2018 02:10:32	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC	38	94		Lot#:2659 Book:38 Pg:94 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE LEDGES SECTOR 26 PHASE TWO AMENDED MAP
201806250002 24240	06/25/2018 09:02:23	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	37	120		Lot#:7-40 Book:37 Pg:120 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
201806250002 24260	06/25/2018 09:07:29	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC	48	95		Lot#:7-174 Book:48 Pg:95 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 7TH SECTOR THIRD ADDITION GRAYSON PLACE NEIGHBORHO OD
201806260002 26840	06/26/2018 10:21:00	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WRIGHT HOMES INC	39	17		Lot#:165 Book:39 Pg:17 Sub:HERITAG E TRACE PHASE 3
201807200002 58310	07/20/2018 09:52:54	VALLEY NATIONAL BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DONOVAN BUILDERS LLC	47	75	Instr #:20170612000 205920	Lot#:20 Book:47 Pg:75 Sub:GREY OAKS SECTOR III